Hipot Analyzer
Functions:
■	Hi-Pot
 - AC 5kV/100mA
 - DC 6kV/20mA
■	Insulation
 - 5kVmax
 - 1MΩ~50GΩ

21. Interlock
 SPECIFICATIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
19055 : Hipot Analyzer AC/DC/IR
19055-C : Hipot Analyzer AC/DC/IR (with Corona discharge detection)
A190356 : GPIB Interface
A190702 : 40kV HV Test Probe
A190708 : ARC (Flashover) Verification Fixture
A190344 : HV Gun (SP02)
19055-E-200912-PDF
Worldwide Distribution and Service Network
Distributed by:
JAPAN